Union Ridge School District 86
2022-2023 Board of Education Meeting Dates

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 changed to Wednesday August 3, 2022 Scheduling conflict

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 (Budget Meeting & Regular Meeting)

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 scheduling conflict

Tuesday, November 15, 2022

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 (Tax Levy & Regular Meeting)

Tuesday, January 17, 2023

Tuesday, February 21, 2023

Tuesday, March 21, 2023

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Tuesday, May 16, 2023

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 (if necessary)
